

## Integra Medical Center Announces New Revolutionary Skin Treatment Available With Morpheus8

Inmode Morpheus8 is the new procedure for fast and reliable results for patients seeking skin rejuvenation treatments. Now available at Integra Medical Center.

NUEVO PROGRESO, TAMPS., MEXICO, December 18, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Integra Medical Center is a leading Stem Cell and Cosmetic Surgery clinic in the Nuevo Progreso area, now offering a fast, less invasive treatment for skin rejuvenation.

Inmode's innovative technologies provide superior results for patients who desire aesthetic treatments for face and body.

Morpheus8 is a safe and effective, minimally invasive modular radio frequency treatment for sub dermal adipose remodeling.

Using micro needles, this device can deploy bipolar RF energy at various dephts in a single cycle, Allowing a significant reduction in treatment times.

The fractional tissue treatment stimulates collagen production in the subdermal layers of skin. Applicable in most areas of the body.

"We are very excited with this new device" Dr. Omar Gonzalez says during a recent review of the product. "Using only local anesthesia, It is now possible to remediate skin conditions such as cellulitis and fat deposits all over the body"

Results can be appreciated during the first two days after the initial procedure and will be completely noticeable after three weeks. The skin will continue to get better after three months.

Adalberto Loredo BME Integra Medical Center +1 956-475-4368 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.